January
February
March
April
May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total upper
Total Lower
Total House

Natural Gas Water

$45.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$40.00

$460.00
$230.00
$690.00

$310.00

$350.00

$340.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,500.00

Sheet1

Electricity Total

$350.00

$220.00

$140.00

$100.00

$110.00

$130.00

$1,050.00
$525.00
$1,575.00

Page 1

$45.00
$420.00
$60.00
$580.00
$35.00
$170.00
$25.00
$475.00
$25.00
$135.00
$30.00
$510.00

$209.17
$104.58
$313.75




